

Court No. - 52

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1519 of 2022

Petitioner :- Smt. Poonam Devi

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Harsh Vikram,Dharm Vir Jaiswal

Counsel for Respondent :- CSC,Alka Srivastava,Azad Rai

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

Case is passed over on the illness slips of Sri Dharm Vir Jaiswal, counsel for the petitioner and Ms. Alka Srivastava, counsel for the respondent.

List this matter on 5.12.2022.

Order Date :- 19.11.2022

C.Prakash