

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1519 of 2022

Petitioner :- Smt. Poonam Devi

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Dharm Vir Jaiswal, Harsh Kumar
Mishra, Harsh Vikram, Nishith Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- Alka Srivastava, Azad Rai

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List on **22.07.2025**.

Order Date :- 14.7.2025

Prashant D.